Sense

Sense 600x600 Hvit Utenpaliggende ramme

El-nummer:
EAN:

SG artikkelnr:
Erstatter:

Funksjon
Funksjon:

Materialer og overflater
Materiale:
Farge:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:
Modul:

Dimensjoner

Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Heyde (mm) H:

Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning

Forpakningssterrelse (mm):

3318758

7021982122569

212256
212171

ce {2

Passer til panel med hgyde max 11mm

Aluminium
Hvit

Utenpaliggende, Innenders
600x600

604
604
48
2/1.9

610 x 85 x 100

7021982122569
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